
VOLUNTEERING       
Date:  Time Duration Task Contact:   
 
Subject to change: 
check website for updates 

  
 

estimated 

 
 
Tasks will vary 

Lindsay Cattenach: 0781 8092719 
Chris Lowe: 0776 1674 827  
Volunteer inquiries: chrisalowe@btinternet.com 

 

      
Sunday 22 March 11am 1hr-3hrs Wild Garden herb beds Julia Behrens: 07968 366783  
Wednesday 25 March 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Cascade Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Sunday 29 March 11am 1hr-3hrs Pond/Cascade Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
      
Wednesday 8 April 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Cascade Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Wednesday 15 April 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Cascade Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
      
Wednesday 6 May 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Cascade Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Wednesday 20 May 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Cascade Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Saturday 23 May 11am 1hr-3hrs Pond/Cascade Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
      
Wednesday 3 June 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Cascade Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Sunday 7 June 11am 1hr-3hrs Pond/Cascade Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Wednesday 10 June 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Sunday 14 June All day 1hr-8hrs Bark In The Park Guy: 07973 569505  
Sunday 28 June All day 1hr-8hrs Picnic In The Park Guy: 07973 569505  
Sunday 28 June All day 1hr-8hrs Great Brighton Bake Off Nicky: 07792 124964  
      
Wednesday 1 July 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Saturday 4 July All day 1hr-3hrs Magic In The Park Conrad 07885557518  
Sunday 5 July 11am 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Wednesday 15 July 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Wednesday 29 July 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
      
      



Date: 2015 Time Duration Task Contact:   
      
Saturday 1 August 11am 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Wednesday 12 August 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Sunday 16 August 11am 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Wednesday 26 August 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Sunday 30 August 11am 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
      
Wednesday 9 September 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Saturday 12 September 11am 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Wednesday 23 September 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
      
Wednesday 7 October 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Sunday 11 October 11am 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Wednesday 21 October 1pm 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
Sunday 25 October 11am 1hr-3hrs Pond/Wild Garden Lindsay/Chris: support and equipment provided  
      
tbc   Wild Garden Clear Up Lindsay: support and equipment provided  
tbc   Carols In The Park tbc  
      

 

 
 


